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Q & A #1 

 
 

Question 1: On the back of the property (east end) there is a 6 stand barbed wire fence in place 
right now along with a bunch of trees and brush growing through it. Is this fence 
going to be removed and cleaned and replaced with vinyl? 

 
Answer: No, that fence is not to be removed, due to the livestock on other 

side.  The vinyl fence is to be placed in front of the current barbed-
wire fence out of the brush and trees.  

  
 
Question 2: Is stone around 18’ service gate to be removed by vendor? 
 

Answer: Yes. 
 
 
Question 3: What color is vinyl fence to be? 
 

Answer: White. 
 


